© 2021 Carrier  1
CM-1001
June 1, 2021
CM-420 Combustion Monitor
Installation and Operation
DESCRIPTION
The CM-420 Combustion Monitor is designed to
connect to the Fireye NXCESO2 or FXCESO2 (with

Weight: 4.76kg (10.5 lb.)
© 2021 Carrier  4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Combustion Monitor Bulletin
NXCM-420 Combustion monitor for use with Fireye oxygen probe. CM420-1001
NXCESO2 Oxygen Probe Bulletin
NXCESO2-8 Standard O2 probe assembly, 216 mm (8.5 inch) insertion depth.
NXCESO2-1001
NXCESO2-16 Standard O2 probe assembly, 407 mm (16 inch) insertion depth.
NXCESO2-8-KIT Kit, NXCESO2-8 with FXIATS-140 and 35-381-2.
NXCESO2-16-KIT Kit, NXCESO2-16 with FXIATS-140 and 35-381-2.
FXCESO2-8
High temperature O2 probe assembly, 215 mm (8 inch) insertion depth. Requires
FXO2TRIM-1 control board.
FXCESO2-1001